2025 25

AnyMind Group

AnyMind Group Inc.

CEO

10

03 6384 5540( )

CFO

10

03 6384 5540( )

CFO
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2025

19

24

24
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Vibula Group Joint Stock Company
AnyMind Vietnam Company Limited
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Vibula

Vibula

Vibula Group Joint Stock Company

No.27 Street No.1, Quarter 3, Tan Tao A Ward, Binh Tan District, Ho Chi Minh City,

Vietnam
Tran Quang Vinh
10
11,404 62
28,070 154
E
2022 12 2023 12 2024 12
3,529 11,602 49,925
19 (63 274
396 1,589 12,834
2 8 70
296 1,386 12,607
1 @ 69
158 1,075 10,086
0.8 5 55
2025 4 23 VND =0.0055
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2016 15

Make Every Business Borderless

EC
BPaaS*l
Vibula 2021
EC
EC 2024 220 2030 630
2022 2024 11
2024 EC
2022 5
PT Digital Distribusi Indonesia
Sdn. Bhd. EC M&A
BPaaS Vibula

365 AnyLive

*1 Business Process as a Servise
*2 SNS EC
*3: e-Conomy SEA 2024

Google, Temasek Bain  Company

2,920,000
(757
45,000

2,965,000

Vibula 80 2025 4 24
2 AnyMind Vietnam Company Limited
Tran Quang Vinh 20
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*2

9
20
*3
Arche Digital
Al 24
Vibula

Vibula
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